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TEAM

Stevie's Winders
Rhett's Ranblers
Run DMC

Musi ¢ Men

Canpbel | Soups
Yoo- Hoo Bl ues

Ski nner's Revenge
Smitty's Smackers
Phat Chance

Rock & Rol |l Express
Renai ssance Men
Boys of Sunmer
Rockford Flies

Batting Average
Smitty's Smacke O.
Canpbel I Soups 0
Ski nner's Reven 0
Run DMC 0
Stevie's Wnder 0
Musi ¢ Men 0
Boys of Sunmmer O.
Yoo- Hoo Bl ues 0
Rhett's Ranbler 0
Rock & Roll Exp O
Renai ssance Men 0
Phat Chance 0
Rockford Flies 0

VWH P
Ski nner's Reven
Rhett's Ranbl er
St evi e' s Wonder
Yoo- Hoo Bl ues
Renai ssance Men
Smitty's Smacke
Rockford Flies
Canpbel | Soups
Rock & Roll Exp
Run DMC
Phat Chance
Boys of Summer
Musi ¢ Men

PRREPRRERPPRPPRRRERREPR

2811

. 2808
. 2793
. 2764
. 2747
. 2730

2708

. 2700
. 2678
. 2674
. 2646
. 2606
. 2579

. 2430
. 2763

2787
2817
3259
3455
3529
3669
3731
3740
3857
4120
4631

BRI NDLEE MOUNTAI N ROTI SSERI E BASEBALL ASSOCI ATI ON NL
CUMULATI VE STANDI NGS AS OF 9/29

BAVG HR
9.0 10.0
5.0 5.0

10.0 13.0 1
8.0 12.0 1

12.0 11.0 1
6.0 7.5

11.0 2.0

13.0 7.5
2.0 9.0
4.0 4.0 1
3.0 3.0
7.0 6.0
1.0 1.0

Hone Runs
Run DMC
Musi ¢ Men
Canpbel | Soups
Stevie's Wonder
Phat Chance

Smitty's Smacke
Yoo- Hoo Bl ues
Boys of Sunmer
Rhett's Ranbl er
Rock & Roll Exp
Renai ssance Men
Ski nner's Reven
Rockford Flies

W NS
St evi e' s Wonder
Phat Chance
Musi ¢ Men
Run DMC
Yoo- Hoo Bl ues
Smitty's Smacke
Rhett's Ranbl er
Ski nner's Reven
Rockford Flies
Rock & Roll Exp
Renai ssance Men
Boys of Sunmer
Canpbel | Soups

(9]
w

[ NeNoNoNoNoNoloNoloNoNaoNdé)|

RBI

10.
13.

7.
11.

221
218
210
208
195
188
188
187
178
177
168
159
144

,_\
NwPRroOOIROR

[cNeoNooNoNoNoNaoN N NoloNe)

2003 Fi nal
ERA VWHI P WNS SAVES
13.0 11.0 13.0 9.0
10.0 12.0 6.5 13.0
7.0 4.0 10.0 6.0
1.0 1.0 11.0 12.0
5.0 6.0 1.0 10.5
11.0 10.0 9.0 5.0
12.0 13.0 6.5 10.5
6.0 8.0 8.0 1.0
2.0 3.0 12.0 4.0
8.0 5.0 4.0 3.0
9.0 9.0 3.0 8.0
3.0 2.0 2.0 7.0
4.0 7.0 5.0 2.0
I NDI VI DUAL STAT RANKI NGS
St ol en Bases
Run DMC 123
Musi ¢ Men 120
Rock & Roll Exp 119
Canpbel | Soups 118
Yoo- Hoo Bl ues 116
Rhett's Ranbl er 93
Renai ssance Men 78
Boys of Sunmer 74
Phat Chance 73
Rockford Flies 69
Stevi e' s Wonder 69
Ski nner's Reven 66
Smitty's Smacke 47
SAVES
Rhett's Ranbl er 88
Musi ¢ Men 74
Canpbel | Soups 66
Ski nner's Reven 66
Stevi e' s Wnder 53
Renai ssance Men 47
Boys of Sunmer 43
Run DMC 39
Yoo- Hoo Bl ues 36
Phat Chance 31
Rock & Roll Exp 29
Rockford Flies 16
Smitty's Smacke 11

TOTAL

RBI
Rhett's Ranbl er
Canpbel | Soups
Musi ¢ Men
St evi e' s Wonder
Phat Chance
Yoo- Hoo Bl ues
Run DMC
Rock & Roll Exp
Smtty's Smacke
Ski nner's Reven
Boys of Sunmer
Rockford Flies
Renai ssance Men

834
826
826
822
802
774
771
765
745
741
733
696
668

ERA
St evi e' s Wonder
Ski nner's Reven
Yoo- Hoo Bl ues
Rhett's Ranbl er
Renai ssance Men
Rock & Roll Exp
Run DMC
Smtty's Smacke
Canpbel | Soups
Rockford Flies
Boys of Summer
Phat Chance
Musi c Men

ERRRARRPOWOOW

. 5593

6245
8211
9147
9724
1193
1839
2206
2315
2944
3196
3327

. 7640
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